Oberpféalzer Schitzenbund e.V.
Gemeinsame Gaumeisterschaft 2007

Bogenschiel3en FITA Runde

Hirschau, den 24.06.2007

Schitzenklasse

Start_Nr Name

. 28A Wiesneth, Stefan

. 29B Hausmann, Mathias

. 28B Sittl, Albert

. 29C Rosenberger, Raimund
. 29D Weil3, Thomas

. 28D Baumann, Olaf

. 29A Wutz, Klaus

. 28C Malczewski, Klaudius

OO ~NO Ol WN

Damenklasse

Start_Nr Name

. 24C Prauschke, Annette
. 24A Wiesneth, Lydia

. 23B Sommer, Mireille

. 23D Gruber, Maria

B~ wpN e

Schiilerklasse A
Start_Nr Name
1. 9A Sittl, Christopher
2 . 10B Schwamberger, Josef
3 . 11B Stelzer, Thomas
4 . 10D Ubler, Benjamin
5 . 7A Altmann, Michael
6 . 8B Bauer, Matthias
7 . 11D Prauschke, Jonas
8 . 11C Wutz, Christian
9 . 7B Schwab, Julian
10 . 11A Englhard, Johannes
11 . 9B Weindl, Korhinian
12 . 8C Siegert, Fabian
13 . 8D Miihlbauer, Jonas
14 . 9C Schmitt, Michael
15 . 10A Stelzer, David
16 . 7C Koch, Jonas
17 . 8A Kuchenreuther, Michael

weibl. Schilerklasse A
Start_Nr Name
1 . 10C Miiller, Christiane

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.10
Verein
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Stadtschiitzen Pfreimd
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Bogensportclub Barnau
SG Schwarzenfeld
VSG Cham
Drei Wappen Voithenberg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.11

Verein
Bogensportclub Bérnau
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.20

Verein
Bogensportclub Barnau
Bogensportclub Barnau
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Bogensportclub Barnau
VSG Cham
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
SG Diana Hirschau
VSG Cham
SG Diana Hirschau
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
VSG Cham

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.21
Verein
SG Diana Hirschau

Jahr. Land
86 OP
84 OP
62 OP
64 OP
63 OP
72 OP
62 OP
64 OP

Jahr. Land
69 OP
60 OP
67 OP
57 OP

Jahr. Land
93 OP
93 OP
93 OP
94 OP
93 OP
94 OP
93 OP
94 OP
94 OP
93 OP
93 OP
94 OP
93 OP
94 OP
94 OP
94 OP
94

Jahr. Land
93 OP

70m 70m
304 287
307 271
286 286
286 280
269 215
214 233
209 212

70m 70m
218 247
238 219
203 232
202 185

40m 40m
346 324
310 319
282 286
277 269
2711 267
282 245
268 257
257 260
239 270
265 243
272 230
235 245
221 188
200 185
202 178
116 75

68 49

40m 40m
285 269

10
1
14

o w ol w

100 X
0 0
2 0
4 0
1 0
100 X
33 10
20 6
10 3
7 2
8 5
6 1
7 1
5 1
9 1
3 0
4 1
2 1
4 1
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
100 X
7 2

Seite: 1

Total
465
457
435
387

Total
670
629
568
546
538
527
525
517
509
508
502
480
409
385
380
191
117

Total
554



Oberpféalzer Schitzenbund e.V.
Gemeinsame Gaumeisterschaft 2007

Bogenschiel3en FITA Runde

Hirschau, den 24.06.2007

Schiilerklasse B

Start_Nr Name
6A Malczewski, Dennis
4A Késbauer, Daniel
6B Maier, Lukas
3A Bohle, Max
5B Fischer, Lukas
4B Brandl, Sebastian
4C Schmidt, Daniel
3B Sommer, Philipp
6C Mihlbauer, Simon
10 . 5A Knott, Raphael
11 . 5C Gigl, Matthias
12 . 6D Eberlein, Johannes

O oo ~NOoO O WwN -

weibl. Schiilerklasse B
Start_Nr Name
1 . 3C Rosenberger, Jennifer

Schiilerklasse C
Start_Nr Name
2C WeiB, Simon
2D Reithmeier, Rene
2B Thiel, Marcel
1C Weber, Thomas
2A Fuchs, Moritz
1B Pirzl, Jonas
1D Kuchenreuter, Claudia
1A Fleischmann, Tim

O ~NO O~ WN -

Jugendklasse

Start_Nr Name

. 13B Stauber, Franz

. 15A Ubler, David

. 12A Hunzinger, Tobias
. 13C Raschke, Christian
. 12B Raschke, Sebastian
. 12D Malczewski, Raphael
. 15C Rohrl, Christian

. 16B Weber, Niko

. 12C Bauer, Philipp

O OO ~NO O WN B

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.22

Verein
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
SG Schwarzenfeld
Stadtschitzen Pfreimd
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
VSG Cham
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
VSG Cham

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.23

Verein

Drei Wappen Voithenberg

SpO Kennziffer:
Verein

Bogensportclub Barnau
Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach
SG Diana Hirschau
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
VSG Cham
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.30
Verein

SG Diana Hirschau
Bogensportclub Barnau
SG Schwarzenfeld
Bogensportclub Barnau
Bogensportclub Barnau
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Bogensportclub Barnau
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Jahr. Land
96 OP
96 OP
95 OP
95 OP
96 OP
95 OP
95 OP
96 OP
95 OP
95 OP
95 OP
96 OP

Jahr. Land
95 OP

Jahr. Land
97 OP
97 OP
97 OP
97 OP
97 OP
99 OP
98 OP
99 OP

Jahr. Land
91 OP
91 OP
92 OP
91 OP
91 OP
91 OP
92 OP
92 OP
91 OP

25m
301
284
261
256
224
187
194
156
141
113
98

25m
212

18 m
142
145
126
130
113
100

79

76

60 m
316
303
252
261
239
204
196
190

25m
295
279
281
254
205
187
157
187
135
159
73

25m
211

18m
152
135
138
126
108
101
72
74

60 m
296
284
290
275
232
242
166
132
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Seite: 2

Total
596
563
542
510
429
374
351
343
276
272
171

Total
423

Total
294
280
264
256
221
201
151
150

Total
612
587
542
536
471
446
362
322



Oberpféalzer Schitzenbund e.V.
Gemeinsame Gaumeisterschaft 2007

Bogenschiel3en FITA Runde

Hirschau, den 24.06.2007

weibl. Jugendklasse

Start_Nr Name

. 14A Schwamberger, Anna
. 13A Rosenberger, Julia

. 16A Gebhard, Julia

. 15B Gehret, Michaela

. 14B Bohle, Domenica

. 14C Sittl, Ann-Katrin

ool WN -

Juniorenklasse B

Start_Nr Name

. 22D Wiesneth, Markus
. 22A Weber, Maximilian
. 21A Chacon, Raphael
. 21C Denninger, Martin
. 21D Gbbel, Wolfgang

. 21B Stowasser, Florian
. 22B Gliick, Matthias

~NOo Ol WM

weibl. Juniorenklasse B
Start_Nr Name
1 . 22C Reif, Juliane

Altersklasse

Start_Nr Name

. 27A Kean, Marshall

. 26B Steinbacher, Glinther
. 27D Hergeth, Ralf

. 26A Denis, Giinther

. 26D Gentzwein, Werner

. 27B Chalaoupka, Georg

o Ol WN -

Damen Altersklasse
Start_Nr Name
1 . 23C Gentzwein, Heidi
2 . 23A Rosenberger, Silvia
3 . 24B Hackl, Maria

Seniorenklasse

Start_Nr Name

. 26C Baumkirchner, Giinther
. 25D Wagner, Erhard

. 25A Freundorfer, Georg

. 25B Buegger, Dieter

. 27C Sommer, Hannes

. 25C Ubler, Hans-Jiirgen

ook, WN

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.31

Verein
Bogensportclub Barnau
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
SG Diana Hirschau
Bogensportclub Barnau
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Bogensportclub Barnau

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.42
Verein
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Bogensportclub Barnau
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
SG Diana Hirschau
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.43
Verein
SG Diana Hirschau

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.50
Verein
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
SG Schwarzenfeld
SG Diana Hirschau
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
SG Schwarzenfeld
SG Schwarzenfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.51
Verein
SG Schwarzenfeld
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.60
Verein
SG Schwarzenfeld
SG Schwarzenfeld
Stadtschiitzen Pfreimd
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Jahr. Land
91 OP
92 OP
92 OP
91 OP
92 OP
91 OP

Jahr. Land
89 OP
90 OP
90 OP
90 OP
90 OP
90 OP
89 OP

Jahr. Land
89 OP

Jahr. Land
57 OP
58 OP
58 OP
60 OP
52 OP
55 OP

Jahr. Land
59 OP
56 OP
57 OP

Jahr. Land
47 OP
39 OP
43 OP
36 OP
51 OP
44 OP

60 m
293
279
244
262
169

70m
250
212
177
187
163
156

70m
262

70m
299
297
276
265
224
189

70m
231
242
198

70m
297
285
274
256
251
174

60 m
280
287
245
224
187

70m
257
220
218
179
198
110

70m
282

70m
301
295
267
226
231
201

70m
192
177
175

70m
299
302
273
279
264
170

100 X
11 3
10 2

3 1

3 0

1 0

0 0

100 X

5 1

3 1

2 1

4 1

4 2

1 0

0 0

100 X

5

100 X
13 3
12 0
13 1

4 0

3 0

1 0

100 X

2 1

1 0

0 0

100 X'
13 0

9 2

6 3

4 0

4 1

2 0

Seite: 3

Total
507
432
395
366
361
266

Total
544

Total
600
592
543
491
455
390

Total
423
419
373

Total
596
587
547
535
515
344



Oberpféalzer Schitzenbund e.V.
Gemeinsame Gaumeisterschaft 2007

Bogenschiel3en FITA Runde

Hirschau, den 24.06.2007

Schitzenklasse Comp.
Start_Nr Name
1 . 30D Aures, Helmut
2 . 32C Stuber, Emil
3 . 30A Bauer, Josef
4 . 31B Miiller, Dieter

Damenklasse Comp.
Start_Nr Name

1 . 32B Winkler, Ulrike

2 . 32A Miller, Sonja

Jugendklasse Comp.
Start_Nr Name

1 . 16D Hofer, Johannes

2 . 16C Schweiger, Nico

Altersklasse Comp.

Start_Nr Name

. 30B Binder, Heinz

. 31A Miihlbauer, Hans

. 31C Fischer, Eduard

. 30C Scheffmann, Georg

B~ wN

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.10
Verein
Bogensportclub Barnau
Pistolengruppe Cham
Pistolengruppe Cham
Pistolengruppe Cham

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.11
Verein
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Pistolengruppe Cham

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.30
Verein
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.50
Verein
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Bogensportclub Bérnau
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg

Jahr. Land
67 OP
64 OP
68 OP
69 OP

Jahr. Land
62 OP
71 OP

Jahr. Land
91 OP
91 OP

Jahr. Land
59 OP
61 OP
54 OP
48 OP

70m
330
319
308
287

70m
265
223

60 m
294
250

70m
318
323
313
295

70m
324
304
308
281

70m
287
225

60 m
306
250

70m
334
320
315
306

0 X
20 5
17 5
12 6

5 0

10 X
12 1

3 0

10 X

8 4

4 1

0 X
22 5
18 6
16 6
16 2

Seite: 4

Total
654
623
616
568

Total
552
448

Total
600
500

Total
652
643
628
601



Oberpfalzer Schiutzenbund e.V.
Gemeinsame Gaumeisterschaft 2007

Bogenschiellen FITA Runde
Hirschau, den 24.06.2007

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Bogensportclub Barnau

2. SG Diana Hirschau

3. Drei Wappen Voithenberg

4. VSG Cham

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Drei Wappen Voithenberg |

2. Drei Wappen Voithenberg Il

Damenklasse

24A
23B
23D

Wiesneth, Lydia
Sommer, Mireille
Gruber, Maria

Schilerklasse A

9A
10B
11D

10C
11A
8C

11B
8B
8D

11C
9B
8A

Sittl, Christopher
Schwamberger, Josef
Prauschke, Jonas

Mdller, Christiane
Englhard, Johannes
Siegert, Fabian

Stelzer, Thomas
Bauer, Matthias
Miihlbauer, Jonas

Wautz, Christian
Weindl, Korbinian
Kuchenreuther, Michael

Schilerklasse B

6A
3A
3C

4B
6C
5C

Malczewski, Dennis
Bohle, Max
Rosenberger, Jennifer

Brandl, Sebastian
Miihlbauer, Simon
Gigl, Matthias

457
435
387

670
629
525

554
508
480

568
527
409

517
502
117

596
510
423

374
276
171

1279

1824

1542

1504

1136

1529

821



Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Bogensportclub Barnau |

2. Drei Wappen Voithenberg

3. Bogensportclub Bérnau Il

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SG Schwarzenfeld

2. 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Pistolengruppe Cham

Jugendklasse

15A
14A
15B

13A
12D
14B

13C
12B
16B

Ubler, David
Schwamberger, Anna
Gehret, Michaela

Rosenberger, Julia
Malczewski, Raphael
Bohle, Domenica

Raschke, Christian
Raschke, Sebastian
Weber, Niko

Juniorenklasse B

22D
21A
21C

Wiesneth, Markus
Chacon, Raphael
Denninger, Martin

Altersklasse

26C
26B
25D

27A
27C
26A

Baumkirchner, Gunther
Steinbacher, Glinther
Wagner, Erhard

Kean, Marshall
Sommer, Hannes
Denis, Glinther

Schitzenklasse Comp.

32C
30A
31B

Stuber, Emil
Bauer, Josef
Miiller, Dieter

587
573
486

566
446
356

536
471
322

507
395
366

596
592
587

600
515
491

623
616
568

1646

1368

1329

1268

1775

1606

1807
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